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Graduate	
  Programs	
  

Program	
   Active	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  

Graduating	
  or	
  
Completing	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  

New	
  Applicants	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  

(From	
  7/18/13)	
  

New	
  Applicants	
  
Spring	
  2014	
  

(From	
  10/22/2013)	
  
M.Ed.	
  Guidance	
  and	
  
Counseling	
   153	
   17	
   24	
   6	
  

Texas	
  School	
  Counselor	
  
Certification	
   62	
   6	
   13	
   3	
  

Total	
   215	
   23	
   37	
   9	
  

	
  

M.Ed.	
  Educational	
  
Administration	
   51	
   3	
   10	
   7	
  

Texas	
  Principal	
  
Certification	
   29	
   4	
   4	
   4	
  

Total	
   80	
   7	
   14	
   11	
  
	
  
M.Ed.	
  Student	
  
Development	
  and	
  
Leadership	
  

111	
   15	
   10	
   9	
  

Academic	
  Advising	
  
Certificate	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  

Total	
   114	
   15	
   11	
   9	
  
	
  
M.A.	
  Curriculum	
  and	
  
Instruction	
   98	
   8	
   19	
   4	
  

Texas	
  Teacher	
  Certification	
   21	
   3	
   3	
   1	
  
Total	
   119	
   11	
   22	
   5	
  

	
  
Texas	
  Superintendent	
  
Certification	
   9	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  

	
  

Total	
   537	
   56	
   85	
   34	
  

DATA	
  REPORT	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  


