

DATA REPORT Fall 2013

Graduate Programs				
Program	Active Fall 2013	Graduating or Completing Fall 2013	New Applicants Fall 2013 (From 7/18/13)	New Applicants Spring 2014 (From 10/22/2013)
M.Ed. Guidance and Counseling	153	17	24	6
Texas School Counselor Certification	62	6	13	3
Total	215	23	37	9
M.Ed. Educational Administration	51	3	10	7
Texas Principal Certification	29	4	4	4
Total	80	7	14	11
M.Ed. Student Development and Leadership	111	15	10	9
Academic Advising Certificate	3	0	1	0
Total	114	15	11	9
M.A. Curriculum and Instruction	98	8	19	4
Texas Teacher Certification	21	3	3	1
Total	119	11	22	5
Texas Superintendent Certification	9	0	1	0
Total	537	56	85	34